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Nutrition
Facts

Calories
per serving

Serving Size

Amount/serving

Total Fat Total Carbohydrate

Protein

Saturated Fat

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Includes

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. 
CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Potassium

Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

% Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

EGGS MILK PEANUTS SOY TREE NUTS WHEAT

ALLERGENS

SPECIFICATIONS

Pallet Layers:

Pallet Height:

Pallet Cases/Layer:

Case Cube:

Inner Package:
UPC:

Dimensions:
Shelf Life:  

    Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):

    Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):

    Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):

Kosher:

Outer Case:
GTIN:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Dimensions:

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Cases/Pallet: 21

1 COOKIE (26g)

71

OU-D

120
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0%

3%

703231

10 servings per Container

365

3%

0%

8
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6%

60mg

10856701006875

0%

8%

0mg

13.06"x8.25"x14.56"

13g Added Sugars

0g

7%

0

10mg

0.91

26%

Vanilla cake cookies with lemon and vanilla flavored
icing

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WATER, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGG, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: MODIFIED
CORNSTARCH, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, WHEY, AGAR, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETAIN FRESHNESS), TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), SALT,
LOCUST BEAN GUM, WHEAT GLUTEN, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA,
SOY LECITHIN, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTER, POLYGLYCEROL ESTER, WHEAT STARCH, CELLULOSE GUM, SODIUM STEAROYL
LACTYLATE, YELLOW 5.

Superior on Main® Lemon Crème Iced
Cake Cookies 10ct 12/9oz

1.5g

1g

9

· Spring-themed seasonal cookies
· No high fructose corn syrup
· Made in a peanut and tree nut free facility

13g

0mcg

8.5

856701006878

0g

18g

0%

6.25"x7.07"x2.61"

0mg

0%
4.5g

0mg

72

6.75

EGGS MILK SOY WHEAT
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