PRODUCT INFORMATION



Superior on Main® Lemon Crème Iced Cake Cookies 10ct 12/9oz

Vanilla cake cookies with lemon and vanilla flavored icing

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- · Spring-themed seasonal cookies
- No high fructose corn syrup
- Made in a peanut and tree nut free facility

SPECIFICATIONS

Outer Case:	
GTIN:	10856701006875
Net Weight:	6.75
Gross Weight:	8.5
Dimensions:	13.06"x8.25"x14.56"
Case Cube:	0.91
Cases/Pallet:	72
Pallet Cases/Layer:	9
Pallet Layers:	8
Pallet Height:	71

UPC:	856701006878
Dimensions:	6.25"x7.07"x2.61'
Shelf Life:	
Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):	365
Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):	0
Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):	21
Kosher:	OU-D

ALLERGENS



			% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g	6%	Total Carbohydrate 18g	7%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 13g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%	Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Sodium 60mg	3%	Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Iron Omg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%	Potassium 0mg	0%
	Saturated Fat 1.5g Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 10mg Sodium 60mg Vitamin D 0mcg	Saturated Fat 1.5g 8% Trans Fat 0g 0g </td <td>Saturated Fat 1.5g 8% Dietary Fiber 0g Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars 13g Cholesterol 10mg 3% Includes 13g Added Sugars Sodium 60mg 3% Protein 1g Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Iron 0mg</td>	Saturated Fat 1.5g 8% Dietary Fiber 0g Trans Fat 0g Total Sugars 13g Cholesterol 10mg 3% Includes 13g Added Sugars Sodium 60mg 3% Protein 1g Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Iron 0mg

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. **CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS**

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WATER, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGG, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, WHEY, AGAR, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO RETAIN FRESHNESS), TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), SALT, LOCUST BEAN GUM, WHEAT GLUTEN, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONOESTER, POLYGLYCEROL ESTER, WHEAT STARCH, CELLULOSE GUM, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, YELLOW 5.

saraleefrozenbakery.com | 855.524.7876 | questions@saraleefb.com



©	2025	Sara	Lee	Frozen	Bakery	LLC
G		Juiu	LCC	I I O Z CII	Durciy	

